

Information may be subject to change.

St. Margaret Mary Catholic School Car Show

Name: _	 	 	
Phone#_		 	

Sponsorship, Support & Exhibitor Opportunities October 12, 2024

Be a part of the celebration! We invite you to support your community as a sponsor for one of Greater San Gabriel Valley's most popular family events. The St. Margaret Mary Car Show proceeds are directed toward elementary school needs in keeping with the school's mission.

The one-day event, which will draw a crowd of at least 2,000 people, includes a food court, live DJ entertainment, and of course, the car show with a planned participation of over 200 vehicles.

O Platia and a places and a	5 61		
Platinum Level \$650 and up	Silver \$200~ \$499		
 Sponsor Announced Every hour by DJ at event as Founding Patron Banner Displayed prominently in high traffic area of Event Your logo, address, phone number, email address, and web address prominently displayed on the SMMS Car Show Facebook Your logo is displayed on SMMS Car Show Posters/ flyers, and social media Your business and logo prominently displayed on the Car Show Souvenir T-Shirt 	 Part of Community Banner with Logo and name displayed Your logo, address, phone number, email address, and web address prominently displayed on the SMMS Car Show Facebook Your logo is displayed on SMMS Car Show Posters/ flyers, and social media Bronze \$50 ~ \$199		
Gold Level \$500~\$649 • Banner Displayed prominently in high traffic area of Event	 Your logo, address, phone number, email address, and web address displayed on the SMMS Car Show Facebook Website 		
Your logo placed on the first page of the SMMS Car Show Facebook Website	In-kind Donations		
Your logo is displayed on SMMS Car Show Posters/ flyers, and social media Your logo is displayed on SMMS Car Show Souvenir T-shirt	 In place of \$ amount, donations worth equal amount could be considered as sponsorship as well (e.g.: food donations worth at least \$500, would be eligible for Gold Level Sponsorship privileges. 		
<u>Limited space.</u> Applications accepted on a first-come, first served basis. St Mapplications. Space is considered reserved once application/payment is recessorships from			
Name: Com	pany Name:		
Address:			
Telephone: E-	-mail:		
Enclosed/Amount Due: \$ Cash	Check # (payable to <u>St. Margaret Mary School</u>)		
DEADLINE: Monday September 6th 2024			
Sponsorships are gladly accepted after this date, however, no	t all sponsor acknowledgments may be provided.		

Nonprofit Tax ID No.: 95-3293896 Make payment via check, make payable to: St. Margaret Mary

Visit out social media and our website for car registration

Website:SMMS-chino.org (then click carshow tab) Email: st.margaretmaryschool.carshow@gmail.com

Instagram:st.margaretmaryschool.carshow

Thank you for your support!